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Kreuzgasse
Sulz

Haus B
Wohnung W-06

3-Zimmer-Wohnung

im Obergeschoss mit 72.21 m?

Diele

Bad/Wc

Eltern

Kind

Abstellraum
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Gesamt

Balkon
Box
Kellerabteil

7.97 m?
7.79 m?
11.97 m?
8.30 m?
3.12 m?
33.06 m?

72.21 m?

16.29 m?
2.46 m?
7.22 m?

Legende:

Sw. = Sonderwunsch
HV = Heizverteiler
EV = Elektroverteiler
WM = Waschmaschine

<1e = Aullenwasserhahn

= Hohenkoten

= Stahlsaule statisch notwendig!

MafRstab 1:75 (1cm = 75cm)

0 im 2m 3m

4m 5m

Datum 25. November 2025
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